MARCA

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

ETX

ETX

Tuareg
Monster
Monster
Monster
Supersport
Monster
Monster IE
Monster IE / Dark IE
Panigale V2
Panigale V2 S
CB N/ND
CBX

NX AX1
XLR

XLR

XL S

XLR

CMT

XLR

Estrella

GT X7

SP

SP
Bonneville T100 EFI
Scrambler

MODELLO

125
125
125
600
600
600
600
695
750
800
890
890
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
400
400
250
250
370
400
900
900

ANNI

1984 - 1985
1986 - 1987
1985 - 1985
1995 - 1997
1998 - 1998
1999 - 2001
1991 - 1993
2007 - 2008
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2005
2025 - 2025
2025 - 2025
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1988 - 1993
1981 - 1982
1984 - 1987
1978 - 1981
1984 - 1987
1982 - 1982
1981 - 1981
1995 - 2000
1979 - 1985
1978 - 1979
1979 - 1982
2016 - 2025
2023 - 2025

CATENA DID 520VX3 (Gold & Black) - Lunghezza: 102 maglie con giunto a rivetto (ZJ)

CILINDRATA 1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Speed Twin
Street Cup

Street Scrambler
Street Twin

SR

SR SE

XT

XT

XT

XT K

XT Z TAOnAGrA©
XT Z TAOnAGrA©

900
900
900
900
250
250
400
400
600
600
600
600

2023 - 2024
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2023
2016 - 2022
1991 - 1996
1980 - 1984
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1987 - 1989
1991 - 1993
1983 - 1984
1985 - 1985

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




